
人 数 うち女性

北 海 道 42,718 43 0001 ～0043 13

青 森 8,329 8 0044 ～0051 2

岩 手 5,517 6 0052 ～0057 2

宮 城 13,167 13 0058 ～0070 4

秋 田 9,801 10 0071 ～0080 3

山 形 15,310 15 0081 ～0095 5

福 島 16,998 17 0096 ～0112 5

新 潟 24,528 25 0113 ～0137 8

群 馬 18,402 18 0138 ～0155 5

栃 木 14,539 15 0156 ～0170 5

茨 城 12,105 12 0171 ～0182 4

埼 玉 7,748 8 0183 ～0190 2

東 京 55,947 56 0191 ～0246 17

千 葉 12,233 12 0247 ～0258 4

神 奈 川 30,731 31 0259 ～0289 9

山 梨 8,274 8 0290 ～0297 2

長 野 20,788 21 0298 ～0318 6

富 山 11,778 12 0319 ～0330 4

石 川 11,951 12 0331 ～0342 4

福 井 8,462 8 0343 ～0350 2

静 岡 16,428 16 0351 ～0366 5

愛 知 16,819 17 0367 ～0383 5

岐 阜 13,336 13 0384 ～0396 4

三 重 15,791 16 0397 ～0412 5

滋 賀 7,613 8 0413 ～0420 2

京 都 5,995 6 0421 ～0426 2

奈 良 7,024 7 0427 ～0433 2

和 歌 山 9,268 9 0434 ～0442 3

大 阪 32,192 32 0443 ～0474 10

兵 庫 30,978 31 0475 ～0505 9

岡 山 7,842 8 0506 ～0513 2

広 島 17,481 17 0514 ～0530 5

鳥 取 8,118 8 0531 ～0538 2

島 根 11,112 11 0539 ～0549 3

山 口 11,413 11 0550 ～0560 3

香 川 10,779 11 0561 ～0571 3

徳 島 9,905 10 0572 ～0581 3

愛 媛 3,189 3 0582 ～0584 1

高 知 6,455 6 0585 ～0590 2

福 岡 24,756 25 0591 ～0615 8

佐 賀 8,490 8 0616 ～0623 2

長 崎 10,663 11 0624 ～0634 3

大 分 12,804 13 0635 ～0647 4

宮 崎 10,003 10 0648 ～0657 3

熊 本 13,875 14 0658 ～0671 4

鹿 児 島 16,932 17 0672 ～0688 5

沖 縄 10,807 11 0689 ～0699 3

社保労組 7,829 8 0700 ～0707 2

直属支部 272 1 0708 ～0708 0

計 707,495 708 211
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